
2X EQUALLY SPACED
4-40 CLEARANCE HOLES
ON 1.435 [36.45] B.C.

ROTOR SOLDER
TERMINALS

STATOR SOLDER
TERMINALS

TABS TO ATTACH STATOR RESTRAINT. 
USE A FLEXIBLE CABLE OR SOFT SPRING AS A STATOR RESTRAINT.
DO NOT USE THE STATOR CABLE.
UNIT TORQUE IS APPROXIMATELY 3 OZ-IN [.02 N-M].

1.230
31.24

 .617
15.67

 

 .270±.005
6.86±0.13

 

 1.072±.02
27.23±0.51

 

1.6245±.001
41.26±0.03

 .310±.005
7.87±0.13

 

MODEL SHORT S8 CUSTOMER DRAWING

DIMENSIONS ARE IN [mm] in
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